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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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KenChapman
Jonathan Prowse
Lee Passco
Dave Milliken
David Townsend
Alex Rowe
David Shaw
PaulMuller
James Carter
Daniel Gregson
ColinRigby
Jason Parker
JohnWorthington
P Foster

David Mercer
Andrew Fell
Peter Milligan
RichardHowarth
RobertHughes
Paul Targett
Philip Derbyshire
LisaHeyes

lan Selby
DaveTonge
Tony Orrell
James Picksley
Robert Walmsley
William Garner
Mo Manir

Andy Eccles
ChrisBurgess
Carl Price

Mark Ellithorn
David Parkington
ShaunMoran
Jeffrey Chadwick
Eric Wilson

Beth Allott
Gareth Booth
Graham Cunliffe
SimonWright
Anne Powell
Andy Buttery
PaulMannion
PaulWeall
Michael Entwistle
Bob Walmsley
David Bamford
George Woodburn
ChrisLane

Peter Summers
James Godber
David Telford
Peter Lynch
Louise Gardner
Tom Ashworth
AngelaAllen
PhilipReed
Jane Raffell
AMelliing
TonyDavies
Andy Staveley
Andrew Arnold
Scott Caton
DavidWall
AlexUrmston
ChrisNightingale
AHudson

Claire Swift
Shane Cliffe
PhilipButler

The Chorley Harriers 4 Mile Series
at Chorley on Wednesday 5th June 2002

Cat/Pos

Va5 1

V45
M
M 2

=N

V40 1

Va5 3

Va5 4

V40 2
V45

6]

ulr 1

V40 3

V45 6

V40 4

vas 7

V45
V45

w ©

V55 1
V45 10

V50 1

V40 5

V50 2

Chorley 4 — FINAL RESULTS

Club
Salford Harriers & AC
Blackpool & Fylde
Clayton
Salford Harriers & AC
Horwich R.M.I.Harriers
WeshamRR
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Horwich R.M.l.Harriers
Spenborough & District AC
WiganPhoenix
Horwich R.M.I.Harriers
Bingley Harriers
WiganPhoenix
LeighHarriers
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached
Altrincham & District AC
WiganPhoenix
Salford Mets
Clayton
Wigan Phoenix
Salford Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Newburgh
Horwich R.M.I.Harriers
Notts AC
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Preston Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Wigan Phoenix
Wigan Phoenix
Swinton Jog Fit Club
Unattached
Preston Harriers
Astley & Tyldesley
Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Darwen
Salford Harriers & AC
ChorleyHarriers
Clayton
WiganPhoenix
LeighHarriers
Rossendale H& AC
Astley & Tyldesley
Wigan Phoenix
Astley & Tyldesley
SkemBoundary
Wigan Phoenix
BlackburnHarriers
ChorleyHarriers
SkemBoundary
Lancaster & Morecambe
Altrincham & District AC
BlackburnHarriers
Lancaster & Morecambe
ChorleyHarriers
Tipton Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Wigan Phoenix
Lostock
Unattached
Burnden
LeighHarriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Wigan Phoenix
LeighHarriers
Wigan Phoenix
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Red Rose
Red Rose

Time
20:19
20:25
20:27
20:30
20:46
20:48
21:00
21:.02
21:05
21:.07
21:08
21:13
21:18
21:22
21:33
21:40
21:41
21:46
21:51
21:52
21:55
21:59
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:20
22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:33
22:37
22:39
22:40
22:43
22:51
23:.01
23:.02
23:.03
23:06
23:.08
23:15
23:18
23:19
23:21
23:27
23:33
23:34
23:36
23:38
23:40
23:42
23:.46
23:49
23:50
23:52
23:53
2354
24:02
24:.05
24:11
24:15
24:21
24:23

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Ray Smith
JohnRainford
Sam Cooke
Barry Abram
JeanMann
DavidHooton
TerryLynch
Mike Leary
KevinBridge
Andrew Fletcher
CyrilLeigh
LindaClarkson
lan Cosh

Steve Warren
Martin Bennett
Gary Baxter
Robert Miller
David Watson
Deborah Culshaw
Craig Bradbury
Andrew Daltonm
Paul Swindells
Chris Wales
HenryMinorczyk
Alison Crook
Richard Robb
Philip Leaver
GaynorHigson
Eddie Pugh
LynnJolley
PhilDean
PaulClyne
David Clemance
David Potter
Geoffrey Orritt
JamesMcGlynn
JoannagGill
Jayne Perry
StephenWhite
lan Smith
JohnEccles
AnthonyBooth
Peter Fenton
StephenLongdon
PaulaRivas
John Swift
DavidCullen
Mike Ormrod
Adele Swanton
Jeff Farragher
Carole Quirk
KeithMakin

Sue Waterson
Peter McDonald
JanetChaplin

1 Mellor
JohnWilson
JohnBurns
BrianTull

Gwen Farnworth
KenWilliams
JohnSmith
Carole Hesketh
Debra Dutton
David Shorrock
StevenHaigh
JohnHoworth
David Culshaw
Roger Hardy
LizzieHeaton
AmandaFearnley

V55
V40
ul7
V40
L40
V45
V45
V55
V40

V65
L

V40
JM

V40
V50

V55
L

V45
L35
V60
L

V40

V50

V50
V50
LJ

L
V45
V45
V40
V45
V40
V45
L40
V60
V55

L17

L45
V50
L35
V50
L40

V45

V55
L35
V45
V55
L

L40
V50
V45
V50
V45

L17
L17
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2 NorthernVets

7 Preston Harriers

3 LeighHarriers

8 WiganPhoenix

1 WiganPhoenix

13 Red Rose

14 Wirral AC

3 WiganPhoenix

9 Accrington
Unattached

1 WiganPhoenix

9 Darwen
WeshamRR

10 Preston Harriers

3 ChorleyHarriers

11 Bolton United Harriers & AC

6 WiganPhoenix
Preston Harriers
10 WiganPhoenix
Astley & Tyldesley
SkemBoundary
ChorleyHarriers
Lancashire Fire Brigade
4 Chorley Athletic Club
11 Preston Harriers
BlackburnHarriers
15 WeshamRR
1 Horwich R.M.l.Harriers
1 ChorleyHarriers
13 Salford Harriers & AC
12 Red Rose
Unattached
7 Lostock
Astley & Tyldesley
8 Red Rose
9 Unattached
1 ChorleyHarriers
15 Lancaster & Morecambe
16 Lancaster & Morecambe
17 Horwich R.M.l.Harriers
13 Red Rose
18 Preston Harriers
14 Burnden
19 Altrincham & District AC
2 SkemBoundary
2 Chorley Athletic Club

5 Bolton United Harriers & AC

Lostock
1 LeighHarriers
SkemBoundary
1 SkemBoundary
10 Horwich R.M.l.Harriers
2 WiganPhoenix
11 NorthernVets
3 ChorleyHarriers
East Cheshire Harriers
20 Preston Harriers
Salford Harriers & AC
6 Darwen
3 ChorleyHarriers
21 ChorleyHarriers
7 Lostock
22 WiganPhoenix
4 WiganPhoenix
12 Darwen
22 Border Harriers
13 Unattached
23 WiganPhoenix
Southport Waterloo AC
2 LeighHarriers
3 LeighHarriers

24:24
24:27
24:30
24:33
24:35
24:38
24:48
24:54
24:56
24:58
25:02
25:03
25:04
25:.04
25:07
25:11
25112
25:13
2517
25:20
25:24
25:31
25:32
25:35
25:36
25:37
25:37
25:45
25:47
25:52
25:57
25:59
26:10
26:12
26:18
26:19
26:23
26:26
26:36
26:39
26:43
26:46
26:49
26:51
26:54
26:58
26:58
2701
2704
2709
27:10
2711
2712
2721
27:25
2727
2737
2742
2743
2748
2749
2752
2757
27:59
28:06
28:13
28:16
28:17
28:17
28:21
28:21



143 JohnKirk
144 Gay Leary
145 James Asbrey

146 ColinHetherington
147 EileenCaastledine
148 LynseyTownsend
149 RobertHampson

150 Michael Ogle
151 BrianKearns
152 PaulButler
153 Elisabeth Smart
154 JanAtkins

155 Stacey Gregson

156 SahaunCummins
157 HowardHenshaw
158 KathrynCulshaw

159 KellyClegg
160 Harry Lawton
161 George Fletcher
162 Julie Yates

1 Horwich R.M.I.Harriers

2 Wigan Phoenix

3 Bolton United Harriers & AC

4 Leigh Harriers

5 Astley & Tyldesley

6 Preston Harriers
7 Chorley Harriers
8 Skem Boundary
9 Red Rose

10 Lostock

11 Darwen

12 Chorley Athletic Club

1 Wigan Phoenix
2 Leigh Harriers
3 Chorley Harriers
4 Skem Boundary
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V55 8 NorthernVets

L50 1 HalifaxHarriers

V50 14 WiganPhoenix
Unattached

L45 2 LeighHarriers

L 28 Horwich R.M.l.Harriers

V55 9 ChorleyHarriers

V50 15 ChorleyHarriers

V60 3 WiganPhoenix
Unattached

L40 5 Horwich R.M.l.Harriers

L55 1 ChorleyHarriers

L17 4 WiganPhoenix

V40 15 Unattached

V60 4 Blackpool

L 32 WiganPhoenix

L15 1 BlackburnHarriers

V60 5 ChorleyAthletic Club

V55 10 Red Rose

L35 4 PrestonHarriers

28:23 163 AndrewNightingale
28:25 164 LesPaul
28:27 165 Laurence Loft
28:,58 166 LionaRiding
29:02 167 JaneWoodburn L
29:04 168 BillLock
29:.05 169 BerniceGreenhalgh L45
29:05 170 SZoellner
29:07 171 Joyce Gent
29:10 172 AdrianBatson
29:11 173 VickyBurton
29:12 174 Peter Lovick
29:21 175 TonyMartin
29:24 176 DougJoss
29:31 177 Mike Coppin
29,57 178 Heather McCarthy
30:04 179 SheilaMarshall
30:21 180 DawnLock
30:52 181 JulieLaverock
31:.03

WesthoughtonHarriers
V55 11 Chorley Athletic Club
V60 6 Unattached
L35 5 BlackburnRoadRunners
36 SkemBoundary
V60 7 Lytham StAnnes
3 ChorleyHarriers
L40 6 SkemBoundary
L55 2 WiganPhoenix
V60 8 BlackburnRoadRunners
L 40 ChorleyHarriers
V60 9 Unattached
V50 16 Darwen
V60 10 BlackburnRoadRunners
V55 12 Chorley Athletic Club
L40 7 BlackburnRoadRunners
L40 8 BlackburnRoad Runners
L55 3 Lytham StAnnes
L 44 Unattached

Chorley 4 - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

47 — 5 David Townsend
55 — 10 Daniel Gregson
153 — 7 David Shaw
189 — 14 P Foster

189 — 32 ShaunMoran
192 — 26 William Garner
203 — 35 Gareth Booth
264 — 42 BobWalmsley
272 — 60 Shane Cliffe
341 — 52 AMelling

368 — 34 Eric Wilson

413 — 81 HenryMinorczyk

8 PaulMuller

13 JohnWorthington

21 lan Selby

54 Andrew Arnold
39 PaulMannion
31 David Parkington
45 ChrisLane

46 Peter Summers
61 PhilipButler

86 David Clemance

104 BrianTull

95 John Swift

11 ColinRigby 23 Tony Orrell
15 David Mercer 17 Richard Howarth
51 PhilipReed 74 Gary Baxter

57 AlexUrmston 64 Sam Cooke
41 Michael Entwistle 77 Craig Bradbury
63 JohnRainford 72 Steve Warren
50 Tom Ashworth 73 Martin Bennett
78 AndrewDaltonm 98 Jeff Farragher
66 David Hooton 85 PhilDean

97 Mike Ormrod 106 John Smith

107 David Shorrock 123 Tony Martin
117 Harry Lawton

120 LesPaul

Chorley 4 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

43 — 6 Jane Raffell
69 — 3 AnnePowell
85 — 14 JoannagGill
108 — 16 PaulaRivas

8 JeanMann
17 Adele Swanton
20 JanetChaplin
18 Carole Quirk

10 DeborahCulshaw 19 Sue Waterson
24 Lizzie Heaton 25 AmandaFearnley
21 Gwen Farnworth 30 Jan Atkins

36 JaneWoodburn 38 SZoeliner
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31:.09
31:16
31:26
31:36
31:43
31:47
31:58
32:33
33:15
33:25
34:11
34:12
35:00
36:13
36:27
37:12
37:14
37:21
38:41



